
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/19/22 to 08/26/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/19/22 to 08/26/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/19/22 to 08/26/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5140.2813 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10645.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.96% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.07%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4539.7656 / $ 

448.3039
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 88.32% / 8.72%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(124.47%)

Gross Profit $ 13408.6797 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 8268.3984) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.737 Winning Rate 37.21%

Profit Factor 1.622 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.651 / 0.390

Avg Winning Trade 838.0425 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (306.2370) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 119.5414 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 4154.9961 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 964.1992) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 740.1250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10645.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.28% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.07%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2715.2344 / $ 

565.0293
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 366.86% / 76.34%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(124.47%)

Gross Profit $ 3973.4336 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 3233.3086) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 2.253 Winning Rate 35.29%

Profit Factor 1.229 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.977 / 0.148

Avg Winning Trade 662.2389 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (293.9371) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 43.5368 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1445.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 620.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 4400.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10645.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.69% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.07%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5508.2969 / $ 

404.6516
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 125.18% / 9.20%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(124.47%)

Gross Profit $ 9435.2539 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 5035.0977) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.998 Winning Rate 38.46%

Profit Factor 1.874 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.161 / 0.538

Avg Winning Trade 943.5254 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (314.6936) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 169.2368 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 4154.9961 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 964.1992) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/22/2022 06:31 Buy 13090.5000 08/22/2022 06:33 13060.2500 (620.0000) (620.0000) 2

2 08/22/2022 06:46 Sell 13055.0000 08/22/2022 06:55 13047.9883 125.2344 (494.7656) 9

3 08/22/2022 06:57 Sell 13040.5000 08/22/2022 07:40 12993.2500 930.0000 435.2344 43

4 08/22/2022 07:53 Sell 12971.2500 08/22/2022 08:16 12971.0000 (10.0000) 425.2344 23

5 08/22/2022 08:30 Sell 12952.0000 08/22/2022 08:34 12971.2500 (400.0000) 25.2344 4

6 08/22/2022 09:00 Buy 12989.5000 08/22/2022 09:08 12980.4219 (196.5625) (171.3281) 8

7 08/22/2022 09:24 Buy 12995.0000 08/22/2022 09:28 12980.3643 (307.7148) (479.0430) 4

8 08/22/2022 09:51 Sell 12972.5000 08/22/2022 11:16 12930.0000 834.9961 355.9531 85

9 08/22/2022 11:29 Sell 12921.2500 08/22/2022 11:59 12903.7500 335.0000 690.9531 30

10 08/22/2022 12:21 Sell 12909.5000 08/22/2022 12:36 12909.2500 (10.0000) 680.9531 15

11 08/23/2022 06:41 Buy 12913.5000 08/23/2022 06:42 12906.8965 (147.0703) 533.8828 1

12 08/23/2022 07:00 Buy 12954.5000 08/23/2022 07:25 12975.7500 409.9922 943.8750 25

13 08/23/2022 08:43 Sell 12913.0000 08/23/2022 08:50 12939.0000 (535.0000) 408.8750 7

14 08/23/2022 08:56 Sell 12911.7500 08/23/2022 09:09 12922.7500 (235.0000) 173.8750 13

15 08/23/2022 09:10 Sell 12912.0000 08/23/2022 09:35 12908.5439 54.1211 227.9961 25

16 08/23/2022 10:15 Buy 12942.2500 08/23/2022 10:24 12914.0000 (579.9961) (352.0000) 9

17 08/23/2022 10:27 Buy 12940.2500 08/23/2022 10:37 12933.0557 (158.8867) (510.8867) 10

18 08/23/2022 11:00 Sell 12913.2500 08/23/2022 11:06 12927.5000 (300.0039) (810.8906) 6

19 08/23/2022 11:43 Buy 12949.0000 08/23/2022 11:46 12929.0000 (415.0000) (1225.8906) 3

20 08/23/2022 12:02 Buy 12945.5000 08/23/2022 12:23 12930.2500 (320.0000) (1545.8906) 21

21 08/24/2022 06:34 Sell 12856.7500 08/24/2022 06:38 12897.7500 (835.0000) (2380.8906) 4

22 08/24/2022 07:12 Buy 12916.7500 08/24/2022 07:38 12920.6709 63.4180 (2317.4727) 26

23 08/24/2022 07:58 Buy 12937.2500 08/24/2022 08:36 12969.2500 625.0039 (1692.4688) 38

24 08/24/2022 08:45 Buy 12994.2500 08/24/2022 09:20 12991.5000 (70.0000) (1762.4688) 35

25 08/24/2022 09:43 Sell 12966.7500 08/24/2022 10:07 12952.5000 270.0000 (1492.4688) 24

26 08/24/2022 10:21 Sell 12929.5000 08/24/2022 10:44 12929.5000 (15.0000) (1507.4688) 23

27 08/24/2022 12:17 Buy 12961.5000 08/24/2022 12:28 12949.8467 (248.0664) (1755.5352) 11

28 08/25/2022 06:33 Sell 12980.7500 08/25/2022 06:53 12993.5000 (269.9961) (2025.5313) 20

29 08/25/2022 07:20 Buy 13064.0000 08/25/2022 07:52 13094.5000 595.0000 (1430.5313) 32

30 08/25/2022 08:56 Sell 13026.5000 08/25/2022 08:59 13045.5000 (395.0000) (1825.5313) 3

31 08/25/2022 09:14 Sell 13022.7500 08/25/2022 09:28 13038.6211 (332.4219) (2157.9531) 14

32 08/25/2022 09:30 Sell 13023.5000 08/25/2022 09:59 13028.7500 (120.0000) (2277.9531) 29

33 08/25/2022 10:17 Buy 13036.2500 08/25/2022 10:56 13078.7500 835.0156 (1442.9375) 39

34 08/25/2022 11:13 Buy 13081.5000 08/25/2022 11:35 13073.7500 (170.0000) (1612.9375) 22

35 08/25/2022 12:36 Buy 13086.0000 08/25/2022 12:59 13159.0000 1445.0000 (167.9375) 23

36 08/26/2022 06:56 Sell 13125.2500 08/26/2022 06:58 13139.2500 (295.0000) (462.9375) 2

37 08/26/2022 07:01 Sell 13073.0000 08/26/2022 07:09 13120.4600 (964.1992) (1427.1367) 8

38 08/26/2022 07:24 Sell 13032.0000 08/26/2022 08:24 12823.5000 4154.9961 2727.8594 60

39 08/26/2022 09:00 Sell 12804.7500 08/26/2022 09:42 12784.8271 383.4570 3111.3164 42

40 08/26/2022 10:36 Sell 12773.0000 08/26/2022 11:33 12731.6279 812.4375 3923.7539 57

41 08/26/2022 11:46 Sell 12709.2500 08/26/2022 12:00 12717.2500 (175.0039) 3748.7500 14

42 08/26/2022 12:07 Sell 12693.5000 08/26/2022 12:18 12699.9238 (143.4766) 3605.2734 11

43 08/26/2022 12:20 Sell 12696.5000 08/26/2022 12:59 12619.0000 1535.0078 5140.2813 39
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